E{h Finding the Area of a Circle Name:

Find the area of the circle. Round to the nearest 10th. Answers
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Finding the Area of a Circle

Find the area of the circle. Round to the nearest 10th.

1) 2)

3) 4)
@

5) 6)
@

7) 8)

9) 10)

27

26

POLWLE

Name: Answer Key
Answers

1 227
2. 572.6
3. 3.1
4 132.7
5, 615.8
6. 490.9
7. 380.1
8. 530.9
9 95
10. 7.1
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Finding the Area of a Circle Name:
Find the area of the circle. Round to the nearest 10th. Answers
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